Salads

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese

with a Caesar dressing

Greek Salad

Fresh cucumber, tomato’s, peppers, olives and

feta drizzled in olive oil

Halloumi & Falafel Salad

Romaine lettuce, halloumi, falafel, red onion and

tomatoes

Pastas

Classic Lasagne

Classic dish with a homemade Béchamel sauce

Vegetable Lasagne
A spin on the classic dish with roasted

vegetables and homemade Béchamel sauce

Arrabbiata

Spicy tomato sauce paired with rigatoni pasta
and served with fresh parsley

Meatballs in Marinara sauce
Homemade pork and beef meatballs in a rich
tomato marinara served with linguine

Mac & Cheese

Fresh pasta combined in a flavourful béchamel

sauce

Burgers

Jamon & Manchego Burger
Homemade beef burger, served with Manchego

cheese, Jamon and fries

Mediterranean Chicken Burger
Succulent breaded chicken breast served with
mozzarella and rich tomato sauce served with

fries

Halloumi & Falafel Burger
Halloumi and falafel served on a bed of lettuce
with a layer of red pepper hummus. Served with

fries

Mains

£8.95
£8.95

£9.95

£11.95

£11.95

£8.95

£12.95

£10.95

£13.95

£13.95

£12.95

Pizza
Margherita £9.95

Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella and

basil

Jamon & Pesto £11.95
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella with

Spanish Jamon, pesto and basil

Pepperoni £11.95
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella with

sliced pepperoni and basil

Roasted Vine Tomato & £11.95

Pesto
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella with

roasted vine tomatoes, pesto and basil

Nduja
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella,
Nduja and basil

£11.95

Vegano £10.95

Fresh tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella
mushrooms, peppers, red onions and
basil

Pancetta & Chicken £11.95

Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella,

pancetta, chicken and basil

Carne £12.95
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella,
Jamon, pepperoni, Nduja, salami and
basil

Pescare £12.95
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella,

anchovies, capers, red onion, rocket
Feta & Tomato £11.95
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella,

feta, roasted vine tomato and fresh feta

Manchego & Jamoén £11.95

Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella,

Spanish Jamén and Manchego



