Mains

<u>Salads</u>	
Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese	£8.95
with a Caesar dressing Greek Salad Fresh cucumber, tomato's, peppers, olives and feta drizzled in olive oil	£8.95
Halloumi & Falafel Salad Romaine lettuce, halloumi, falafel, red onion and tomatoes	£9.95
<u>Pastas</u>	
Classic Lasagne Classic dish with a homemade Béchamel sauce	£11.95
Vegetable Lasagne A spin on the classic dish with roasted vegetables and homemade Béchamel sauce	£11.95
Arrabbiata Spicy tomato sauce paired with rigatoni pasta and served with fresh parsley	£8.95
Meatballs in Marinara sauce Homemade pork and beef meatballs in a rich tomato marinara served with linguine	£12.95
Mac & Cheese Fresh pasta combined in a flavourful béchamel sauce	£10.95
<u>Burgers</u>	
Jamon & Manchego Burger Homemade beef burger, served with Manchego cheese, Jamon and fries	£13.95
Mediterranean Chicken Burger Succulent breaded chicken breast served with mozzarella and rich tomato sauce served with fries	£13.95
Halloumi & Falafel Burger Halloumi and falafel served on a bed of lettuce with a layer of red pepper hummus. Served with fries	£12.95

<u>Pizza</u>

<u>1 IZZa</u>	
Margherita Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella <i>a</i> basil	£9.95 and
Jamón & Pesto Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella w Spanish Jamón, pesto and basil	£11.95 ^{7ith}
Pepperoni Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella w sliced pepperoni and basil	£11.95 _{/ith}
Roasted Vine Tomato &	£11.95
Pesto Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella w roasted vine tomatoes, pesto and basil	vith
Nduja Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, Nduja and basil	£11.95
Vegano Fresh tomato sauce, vegan mozzarella mushrooms, peppers, red onions and basil	£10.95
Pancetta & Chicken	£11.95
Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, pancetta, chicken and basil	
Carne Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, Jamon, pepperoni, Nduja, salami and basil	£12.95
Pescare Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, anchovies, capers, red onion, rocket	£12.95
Feta & Tomato Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, feta, roasted vine tomato and fresh feta	£11.95
Manchego & Jamón Fresh tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, Spanish Jamón and Manchego	£11.95
×	+